• 10 Gigabit Ethernet over Category 6a/7 Cable
• Switch/Route to Switch/Route Link
• High Speed I/O for File Servers
10GBASE-T SFP+ COPPER RJ-45 100M TRANSCEIVER
Application
• SFF-8431, SFF-8432 and SFF-8472
• SFP MSA
• IEEE 802.3-2012, IEEE 802.3az

10GBASE-T SFP+ COPPER RJ-45 100M TRANSCEIVER
15www.fs.com
Order Information
Part Number Description
SFP-10G-T 10GBASE-T SFP+ Copper RJ-45 30m Transceiver
SFP-10G-T 10GBASE-T SFP+ Copper RJ-45 80m Transceiver
SFP-10G-T100 10GBASE-T SFP+ Copper RJ-45 100m Transceiver
SFP-10GLRM-31 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m DOM Transceiver
SFP-10GSR-85 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM Transceiver
SFP-10GSR-85 Dual-Rate 1000BASE-SX and 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM Transceive
 SFP-10GLRM-31 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 2km DOM Transceiver
SFP-10GLR-31 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM Transceiver
SFP-10GLR-31 Dual-Rate 1000BASE-LX and 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM Transceiver
SFP-10GER-31 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1310nm 40km DOM Transceiver
SFP-10GER-55 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km DOM Transceiver
SFP-10GZR-55 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80km DOM Transceiver
SFP-10GZRC-55 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 100km DOM Transceiver
10GBASE-T SFP+ COPPER RJ-45 100M TRANSCEIVER